
Pachet materiale de constructii 1

I.D.: 45967321

Data publicarii	27.04.20	Coduri CPV	44190000-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 553,16 RON - 553,16 RON

Descriere: ciment structo 40 kg 5 BUC x 21 RON= 105RON bidon 80l 1 BUC x 43.69 RON= 43.69RON bidon 60 1 BUC x 37.81 RON= 37.81RON manusi protectie 2 BUC x 16.8 RON= 33.6RON surub+diblu fi12 30 BUC x 6.72 RON= 201.6RON burghiu fi12 1 BUC x 12.18 RON= 12.18RON burghiu lemn fi12 1 BUC x 8.4 RON= 8.4RON teava henco fi 16 10 BUC x 4.2 RON= 42RON adaptor fi 16 2 BUC x 4.62 RON= 9.24RON cot henco fi16 2 BUC x 5.88 RON= 11.76RON fir damil fi3 1 BUC x 10.92 RON= 10.92RON silicon universal 2 BUC x 5.88 RON= 11.76RON spaclu 2 BUC x 7.56 RON= 15.12RON var hidratat 20kg 1 BUC x 10.08 RON= 10.08RON
